
A  d  d  e  n  d  u  m
Iowa Department of Transportation Date of Letting: October 12, 2011 
Office of Contracts    Date of Addendum: October 11, 2011 

B.O. Proposal ID Proposal Work Type  County Project Number Addendum 
101 36-0021-093-A PCC Pavement - Grade 

& Replace 
Fremont ER-002-1(93)--28-36 12oct101.a02 

Notice: Only the bid proposal holders receive this addendum and responsibility for notifying any 
potential subcontractors or suppliers remains with the proposal holder. 

Make the following changes to the PROPOSAL SCHEDULE OF PRICES: 

Change Line No. 0660 2113-0001100 SUBGRADE STABILIZATION MATERIAL, 
POLYMER GRID from 2,468.800 SY to 3463.800 SY. 

Change Line No. 0670 2115-0100000 MODIFIED SUBBASE from 1,161.000 CY to 
1,266.000 CY. 

Change Line No. 0700 2301-1033100 STANDARD OR SLIP FORM PORTLAND 
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS C, CLASS 3DURABILITY, 10 IN. from 
1,520.000 SY to 2,515.000 SY. 

If the quantities are not changed on the proposal form, the bid amounts will be extended using 
the unit price times the correct quantities as shown here.

Make the following change to plan sheet C.8: 

 Replace Tabulation 100-24 with the attached Tabulation 100-24 
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FT
FT

SY
10�IN

10½�IN
SY

TON
CY

CY
DIVISION�1
Iowa�2�EB

428+50.0
432+50.0

24.0
400.0

1067.0
1067.0

1422.6
1820.0

330.0
2170.0

Iowa�2�WB
429+40.0

430+60.0
24.0

120.0
320.0

320.0
426.7

550.0
100.0

650.0

Iowa�2�EB/W B
1535+90.0

1541+25.0
64.0

535.0
3805.0

3805.0
4993.9

5000.0
690.0

4040.0
5192.0

6843.1
7370.0

1120.0
6860.0

DIVISION�2
NONE

DIVISION� 5
I�29/IA�2�Ramp�B

6502+00.0
6504+00.0

16.0
200.0

356.0
78.0

195.0
629.0

851.2
280.0

210.0
I�29/IA�2�Ramp�C

7506+00.0
7508+00.0

16.0
200.0

356.0
156.0

81.0
593.0

815.2
304.0

210.0
1222.0

1666.4
584.0

420.0
DIVISION�6
I�29/IA�2�Ramp�A

5507+46.0
5510+00.0

16.0
254.0

452.0
203.0

78.0
733.0

1015.2
383.0

270.0
I�29/IA�2�Ramp�D

8503+34.0
8505+34.0

16.0
200.0

356.0
78.0

126.0
560.0

782.2
299.0

210.0
1293.0

1797.4
682.0

480.0

DIVISION�1�TOTALS

DIVISION�5�TOTALS

DIVISION�6�TOTALS

Remarks

100�24
Modified

TABULATION�OF�PAVEMENT

Quantity�includes�Pavement�Header.

Does�not�include�Island�area.

Refer�to�PV�410,�PV�411,�PV�412,�and�PV�
414 .

Location
Area

Total�Area�By�
Pavement�
Thickness

Polymer�
Grid

Special�
Backfill

Road�Indentification
Station�to�Station

Width
Length

Area
Modified�
Subbase

S Y

Class�13
A

C
D

E
F

G
H

I
J

B
K

L
M

1

2
2

123
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